
5/25/16 2016 Girls Soccer Seeding Meeting Schedule
Division 1
Sec 1 Reg A Chippewa Falls Chippewa Falls High School Room 421 at Noon on Sunday, May 22, 2016

Host: John Frizzell frizzeljd@chipfalls.org (cell) 715-828-0142
Sec 1 Reg B De Pere De Pere High School Community Room at 6:30pm on May 25, 2016

Host: Jeff Byczek jbyczek@depere.k12.wi.us (cell)920-327-0686
Sec 2 Reg A Neenah Neenah High School Room 324 at 6pm on May 25, 2016

Host: Nate Werner nwerner@neenah.k12.wi.us (cell)920-378-0429
Sec 2 Reg B Divine Savior Holy Angels High School Board Room at 6pm on May 26, 2016

Host: Peggy Seegers-Braun seegers-graun01@dsha.k12.wi.us  (cell)262-893-1487
Sec 3 Reg A Madison Memorial Madison Memorial Room 500 at 6:30pm on May 25, 2016

Host: Jeremy Schlitz jschlitz@madison.k12.wi.us (cell)608-213-4272
Sec 3 Reg B Watertown Watertown High School at 6pm on Wednesday, May 25, 2016

Host: Mike Daniels danielsm@watertown.k12.wi.us (cell)414-322-1362
Sec 4 Reg A Muskego Muskego High School Café (door 16) at 6:30pm on May 22, 2016

Host: Eric Hess eric.hess@muskegonorway.org  (cell)414-313-8778
Sec 4 Reg B Racine Case Racine Case Library at 5:30 on May 25, 2016

Host: Eugene Syvrud eugene.syvrud@rusd.org (cell)262-930-0184

Division 2
Sec 1 Reg A Onalaska Onalaska High School at 12pm on Sunday, May 22, 2016

Host: Charlie Ihle ihlch@onalaskaschools.com  (cell)608-385-5139
Sec 1 Reg B Rhinelander Rhinelander High School at 7pm on May 25, 2016

Host: Brian Paulson paulsbri@rhinelander.k12.wi.us (cell)715-216-2809
Sec 2 Reg A Kaukauna Kaukauna High School at 6pm on May 25, 2016

Host: Kyle Schleis schleisk@kaukauna.k12.wi.us (cell) 920-660-7385
Sec 2 Reg B Beaver Dam Beaver Dam High School at 7pm on May 25, 2016

Host: Melissa Gehring gehringm@bdusd.org (cell)920-306-0590
Sec 3 Reg A Baraboo Baraboo High School Office at 6pm on May 25, 2016

Host: Jim Langkamp jlangkamp@barabooschools.net (cell)608-963-5326
Sec 3 Reg B Waterford Waterford High School Room 210 at Noon, May 22, 2016

Host: Jill Stobber jstobber@waterforduhs.k12.wi.us  (cell)262-210-3356
Sec 4 Reg A Waukesha West Waukesha West HS Media Center at 2 p.m. on Sunday, May 22

Host: Kyle LeMieux klemieux@waukesha.k12.wi.us  (cell) 262-366-8232
Sec 4 Reg B New Berlin West New Berlin High School Conf Room at 7pm on May 24, 2016

Host: Jordan Napoli jordan.napoli@nbexcellence.org (cell)414-379-5860



Division 3
Sec 1 Reg A Somerset Possibly Turtle Lake High School at 7pm on May 25, 2016

Host: John Walsh jwalsh@somerset.k12.wi.us (cell)715-781-2848
Sec 1 Reg B Seymour Seymour High School at 7pm on May 23, 2016

Host: Mark Zahn mzahn@seymour.k12.wi.us  (cell)920-366-2768
Sec 2 Reg A Luxemburg Casco Luxemburg-Casco High School Library at 6:30pm on May 25, 2016

Host: Jenny Bandow jbandow@luxcasco.k12.wi.us (cell)920-217-3540
Sec 2 Reg B Winneconne Winneconne High School at 7pm on May 25, 2016

Host: Tim Whitford whitfort@w-csd.org  (cell)920-420-0370
Sec 3 Reg A West Salem High School at 7pm on May 25, 2016

Host: Jordan Gilge gilge.jordan@wsalem.k12.wi.us (cell)608-397-4670
Sec 3 Reg B Edgewood Edgewood High School at 7:30pm on May 25, 2016

Host: Chris Zwettler christopher.zwettler@edgewoodhs.org (cell)608-235-0492
Sec 4 Reg A Delavan-Darien Delavan-Darien High School Room 118 at 7pm on May 25, 2016

Host: Guy Otte gotte@ddschools.org  (cell)715-630-5514
Sec 4 Reg B Grafton Grafton High School LMC at 7pm on May 25, 2016

Host:  Kevin Deering kdeering@grafton.k12.wi.us (cell)920-420-2081

Division 4

Sec 1 Reg A Regis Regis High School Room 107 at 5pm on May 25, 2016
Host: Tracy Yengo tyengo@regiscatholicschools.com (cell)715-831-9032

Sec 1 Reg B Saint Mary Catholic St Mary Catholic School Room 133 at 10am on May 21, 2016
Host: Adam Bates abates@smcatholicschools.org (cell)920-422-1656

Sec 2 Reg A New Holstein New Holstein High School at 7pm on May 25, 2016
Host: Steve Steiner ssteiner@nhsd.k12.wi.us (cell)920-980-7539

Sec 2 Reg B Howards Grove Howards Grove High School Room B170 at 7pm on May 25, 2016
Host: David Schmid dschmid@hgsd.k12.wi.us  (cell)414-379-6393

Sec 3 Reg A Columbus Columbus High School at 6:30pm on May 25, 2016
Host: Terri Schumacher tschumacher@columbus.k12.wi.us  (cell)920-410-2537

Sec 3 Reg B Lake Country Lutheran Lake Country Lutheran Room 116 at 7:30pm on May 25, 2016
Host: Janet Bahr jbahr@lakecountryhs.org (cell)262-490-8101

Sec 4 Reg A The Prairie School The Prairie School conference room at 7pm on May 23, 2016
Host: Sandy Freres sfreres@prairieschool.com (cell)262-705-0172

Sec 4 Reg B University School of Milw University School of Milwaukee Alumni Room - Enter door 41 at 7pm on May 26, 2016
Host: Kate Taylor ktaylor@usmk12.org  (414)248-5403


